
COMM NW COR OF SEC, SE 1873.55 F
CONT SE 374. 71 FT, S 985.81 FT,
FT, N 987.61 FT TO POB.(AKA LOT 

SOLENSKI GERALD JOSEPH/PATTERSON DANA SANDERS
1060 NW OLD MILL DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02306-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.010 1.00/

05/23/2023 JB 8.60 225,000 0 0 225,000

STANDARD
2

297,132
28,445

225,000
550,577
177,484
373,093

HX HB 51,411
321,682
550,577

0

550,577

1429/682 1/29/2021 WD Q I 03 380,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HINES LOIS D TRUSTEE 

SOLENSKI GERALD JOS

1169/0527 3/11/2009 FS U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOIS M HINES

LOIS D HINES TRUSTE
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000041795 Remodel 42,000 04/26/2021

2022HX Base Yr

1060 NW OLD MILL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,024 101.4250 113.60 457,126 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 3194

BAS 3,194 100 3,194 235,845

FGR 525 55 289 21,340

FOP 115 30 34 2,510

FOP 175 30 52 3,840

FSP 460 40 184 13,586

UDS 493 55 271 20,011

4,962 4,024 297,132

BAS= W18 N4 W26 S83 E30 N49 E26 FOP= E23 N5 W23 S5$ N5 E23
FGR= E21 N25 W21 S25$ FSP= N20 W23 S20 E23$ W23 N20FOP= E23
N5 W35 S5 E12$ W12 N5$ PTR= N30 UDS=  N17 W29 S17 E29$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 10,000.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 20,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 2,100.00 UT 11.50 11.50 25 1993 1993 3 30 7,245

28,445

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 225,000.00 225,000.00 225,000


